Create Event Design ORDER #0061 64

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Yula Boy High School
(562) 474-8222 YULA BOYS SCHOOL
CONTACT: RACHEL
818.437.0359
PO: Order Date: March 7, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
YULA BOYS SCHOOL

9760 W PICO BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

*EVENT DATE; WED, MAY 21ST, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL BEGINS: SUN, MAY
18TH, 2025*

*PICK UP: THURS, MAY 22, 2025*

Description (0144 Price Total
VALET AREA / ENTRANCE
LIGHTING ARE WASH FOR VALET TO ENTRANCE 1 $166.30 T $166.30
Total VALET AREA / ENTRANCE $166.30
COURT YARD
FAWN COLOR CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 60FT 1 $850.00 T $850.00
FAWN COLOR CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 30FT 1 $500.00 T $500.00
Walnut Wood Structure With Natural Rayon Fabric 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00

Ceiling Swag, 15ft x 15ft
TO GO OVER THE BARS (COUTER TOPS)

Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
- TO CREATE (2) 12FT COUTER TOPS

GREEN 8FT X 4FT HEDGES 6 §150.00 T $900.00
5- FOR ENTRANCE | 1- TO COVER KITCHEN

Custom Plexiglass with Decal "Y" Logo 1 $875.00 T $875.00
TO HANG ON HEDGE PANELS
HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 4 $10.00 T $40.00
Natural Rayon 132" ROUND LINENS (FOR COCKTAIL 4 $29.00 T $116.00
TABLES)
Ll Mero Barstool, Gold (Blush Velvet Cushions) 8 $24.00 T $192.00
Total COURT YARD $7,073.00

LIGHTING COURT YARD

LIGHTING WASH (BARS) 1 $150.00 T $150.00
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Description

RECEPTION

EXTRA

Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape (ENTIRE ROOM)

Yuma Bar
TO CREATE A "U" SHAPE

Yuma Back Bar

Banquet Table, QUEEN
Natural Rayon "QUEEN" LINENS
8FT SERPENTINE BANQUET TABLES

Natural Rayon 8ft Linens
FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES

Napkins, Natural Rayon
TO MATCH THE LINENS

MERO GOLD FRAME DINING CHAIR w/ BLUSH VELVET

CUSHIONS
FOR "QUEEN" TABLES

Gold Chiavari Chair
Gold
FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES

Custom: Blush Velvet Cushions (CHIAVARI CHAIRS)

Ripple Sunset White Wine Glass
FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES

Ripple Sunset Red Wine Glass
FOR THE QUEEN TABLES

STAGE 4FT X 16FT
BLACK COVER FOR STAGE
STEP FOR STAGE + BLACK COVER

CLEAR ACRYLIC PODIUM + SPECIAL ANNIVERSARY
DECAL
"45TH YEAR"

SET OF GREEN LARGE TREES ON BASE
*FOR BARS*
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Qtty

Price

Total LIGHTING COURT YARD

20

20

24

24

410

240

144

144

144

252

]

$4,500.00

$350.00

$225.00

$18.00
$35.00
$20.00

$29.00

$§2.75

$18.00

$6.00

$7.00

$§2.95

$2.95

$300.00
$100.00
$55.00

$150.00

$1,500.00

Total RECEPTION

Total

$150.00

$4,500.00

$1,400.00

$450.00

$360.00
$700.00
$480.00

$696.00

$1,127.50

$4,320.00

$864.00

$1,008.00

$424.80

$§743.40

$300.00
$100.00
$55.00

$150.00

$1,500.00

$19,178.70
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Description

8FT X 40" "QUEEN" TABLE
NATURAL RAYON QUEEN LINEN

MERO GOLD DINING CHAIRS
BLUSH VELVET CUSHIONS

LIGHTING RECEPTION

BAR GLASSWARE

CATERING

Services

Notes

STRING LIGHTING FOR ROOM
BUFFET LIGHTING WASH

BAR LIGHTING WASH

ALL PURPOSE WINE GLASSES
HIGHBALL GLASSES

OLF FASHIONED GLASSES

BANQUET "QUEEN" TABLES

Black Polyester "QUEEN" LINENS

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 1)
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 2)
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

GLASSWARE WAIVER FEE
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
12 $0.00 T
Total EXTRA
1 $2,900.00 T
3 $175.00 T
1 $§175.00 T

Total LIGHTING RECEPTION

300 $1.05
425 $1.05
400 $1.05

T

T

T

Total BAR GLASSWARE

15 $14.00
15 $29.00

Total CATERING

3 $275.00
12 $250.00
8 $200.00
12 $250.00
1 $450.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,900.00
$525.00
$175.00

$3,600.00

$315.00
$446.25
$420.00

$1,181.25

$210.00
$435.00

$645.00

$825.00
$3,000.00
$1,600.00
$3,000.00

$450.00

$31,994.25
$8,875.00
$3,117.83
($0.00)
$43,987.08
($29,000.00)
$14,987.08
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