ORDER #006164



Yula Boy High School YULA BOYS SCHOOL CONTACT: RACHEL 818.437.0359

Order Date: March 7, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: YULA BOYS SCHOOL 9760 W PICO BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

EVENT DATE; WED, MAY 21ST, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL BEGINS: SUN, MAY 18TH, 2025

PICK UP: THURS, MAY 22, 2025

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
VALET AREA /	ENTRANCE				
	LIGHTING ARE WASH FOR VALET TO ENTRANCE	1	\$166.30	Т	\$166.30
		Total VALE	T AREA / ENTRAN	NCE	\$166.30
COURT YARD					
	FAWN COLOR CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 60FT	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	FAWN COLOR CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 30FT	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Walnut Wood Structure With Natural Rayon Fabric Ceiling Swag, 15ft x 15ft TO GO OVER THE BARS (COUTER TOPS)	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Natural Teak - 6ft TO CREATE (2) 12FT COUTER TOPS	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	GREEN 8FT X 4FT HEDGES 5 - FOR ENTRANCE 1- TO COVER KITCHEN	6	\$150.00	T	\$900.00
	Custom Plexiglass with Decal "Y" Logo TO HANG ON HEDGE PANELS	1	\$875.00	Т	\$875.00
	HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Natural Rayon 132" ROUND LINENS (FOR COCKTAIL TABLES)	4	\$29.00	Т	\$116.00
	Mero Barstool, Gold (Blush Velvet Cushions)	8	\$24.00	Т	\$192.00
V			Total COURT YARD		\$7,073.00
LIGHTING COU	RT YARD				
	LIGHTING WASH (BARS)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total			
		Total LIGHTING COURT YARD		\$150.00				
RECEPTION	ECEPTION							
	Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape (ENTIRE ROOM)	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00			
	Yuma Bar TO CREATE A "U" SHAPE	4	\$350.00	T	\$1,400.00			
	Yuma Back Bar	2	\$225.00	T	\$450.00			
	Banquet Table, QUEEN	20	\$18.00	Т	\$360.00			
	Natural Rayon "QUEEN" LINENS	20	\$35.00	Т	\$700.00			
	8FT SERPENTINE BANQUET TABLES	24	\$20.00	Т	\$480.00			
	Natural Rayon 8ft Linens FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES	24	\$29.00	Т	\$696.00			
	Napkins, Natural Rayon TO MATCH THE LINENS	410	\$2.75	Т	\$1,127.50			
	MERO GOLD FRAME DINING CHAIR w/ BLUSH VELVET CUSHIONS FOR "QUEEN" TABLES	240	\$18.00	T	\$4,320.00			
	Gold Chiavari Chair Gold FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES	144	\$6.00	Т	\$864.00			
	Custom: Blush Velvet Cushions (CHIAVARI CHAIRS)	144	\$7.00	Т	\$1,008.00			
	Ripple Sunset White Wine Glass FOR THE SERPENTINE TABLES	144	\$2.95	Т	\$424.80			
	Ripple Sunset Red Wine Glass FOR THE QUEEN TABLES	252	\$2.95	Т	\$743.40			
	STAGE 4FT X 16FT	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00			
	BLACK COVER FOR STAGE	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00			
	STEP FOR STAGE + BLACK COVER	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00			
	CLEAR ACRYLIC PODIUM + SPECIAL ANNIVERSARY DECAL "45TH YEAR"	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00			
	SET OF GREEN LARGE TREES ON BASE *FOR BARS*	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00			
			Total RECEPTION		\$19,178.70			

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	8FT X 40" "QUEEN" TABLE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	NATURAL RAYON QUEEN LINEN	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	MERO GOLD DINING CHAIRS BLUSH VELVET CUSHIONS	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total EXTR	Α	\$0.00
LIGHTING RE	CEPTION				
	STRING LIGHTING FOR ROOM	1	\$2,900.00	Т	\$2,900.00
	BUFFET LIGHTING WASH	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
	BAR LIGHTING WASH	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
		Total LIG	HTING RECEPTIO	N	\$3,600.00
BAR GLASSW	ARE				
	ALL PURPOSE WINE GLASSES	300	\$1.05	Т	\$315.00
	HIGHBALL GLASSES	425	\$1.05	Т	\$446.25
	OLF FASHIONED GLASSES	400	\$1.05	Т	\$420.00
		Tota	Total BAR GLASSWARE		\$1,181.25
CATERING					
	BANQUET "QUEEN" TABLES	15	\$14.00	Т	\$210.00
	Black Polyester "QUEEN" LINENS	15	\$29.00	Т	\$435.00
			Total CATERIN	G	\$645.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 1)	12	\$250.00		\$3,000.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (DAY 2)	8	\$200.00		\$1,600.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	12	\$250.00		\$3,000.00
	GLASSWARE WAIVER FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
Notes		Total L	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$31,994.25
		iotal La	abor/Services/imis Taxes		\$8,875.00 \$3,117.83
			Discount		(\$0.00)
			Tota	ıl:	\$43,987.08
			Payment		(\$29,000.00)
			Balanc	e:	\$14,987.08